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Presbytery Name  

  
E-Mail Address  

Albany 
(Acting Moderator) 

Charlotte Hasselbarth chasselbarth@hotmail.com 

Boston 
(contact person)  

Elizabeth Denier 
 
Ann McGrath 

bdenier@comcast.net   
 
annrmag@gmail.com  

Cayuga-Syracuse  Rita Hooper Twohoops2@gmail.com  

Eastern Korean Dong-Young Kim Dyklg01@gmail.com  

  

Elizabeth  

(contact  

person) 

Patti Williamson pwilliamson6b@embarqmail.com  
 

  

Genesee Valley 
(contact person)  

Janice Bilohlavek Janicebilo46@gmail.com 

  

Geneva Linda Werts lwerts@aol.com   

Hispanic PW – New Jersey 
(not a Presbytery)  

Eunice Ramirez Eunicer45@aol.com   

Hispanic/Latino PW 
New York City/Long Island 
(not a Presbytery)  

Carmen Mendoza Cmendoza1925@gmail.com 

  

Hudson River 

 
Diana Behan 
  

Diana.pwhrp@gmail.com  

 

Korean PW – Synod of the NE 
(not a Presbytery) 

Ok Soon Lee Suh 
  

oksoonsuh@hotmail.com  

 

Long Island 
(contact person) 

Arlene Rogers ArleneRS@optonline.net   
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Presbytery Name  
  

E-Mail Address  

Monmouth  Lori Evans lmegolfer@gmail.com  

New Brunswick  Adebisi Shofu bisi.shofu@gmail.com   

New York City  Marlene Mcgee 
 

 

Marlene.mcgee1960@gmail.com  
  

Newark  
(co-moderators) 

Geri Pretlow 
 
Yvonne Garret-Patterson 

Geri5230@hotmail.com 
 
Yvonnemoore56@yahoo.com 

 
Newton  Sharon Guthrie sharon.guthrie28@gmail.com  

  

Northern New England 
(co-moderators)  

Barbara H. Cooper 
 
Janet Fuhrmeister 
  

barbarahcooper@gmail.com 
 
Janet.Fuhrmeister@gmail.com  

 
Northern New York  
(co-moderators) 
 

 

Joyce Bancroft 
 
Margaret Gruetzmacher 

oxbowbeagles@gmail.com   

 
Mgruetz54@gmail.com  

The Palisades  Adina Yacoub adiyac2000@yahoo.com  

 

Southern New England 
(contact person)  

Judith Cunningham danjudithc@aol.com 

  

Susquehanna Valley  JoAnn Gray joanngray@stny.rr.com   

 

Utica 
(contact person) 

Anne Reynolds 
  

Areyn13365@juno.com 
 

  
West Jersey Lisa Huber Jjlhuber5@gmail.com  

 
 

Western 
New York 

Joyce Bailey 
 

 

Joycebail43@gmail.com 
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